
Wednesday, September 5ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m
9.30 am. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service (Methodist)10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: School for
Music, With Owen Jensen; HomeSeience; Let’s Talk It Over: An Auck-
land Panel discusses Problems AffectingHome and Family (NZBS)11.30 Morning. Concert
(For details see 2YA)2.0 p.m. Paris Star Time

2.30 Spanish Composers
Three ‘Fantasy Dances Turina
Nights in the Gardens of Spain Falla
3.30 Tenor Time
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Morton Gould Conducts
4.30 The Bell Sisters
4.45 The Real McCoys
5.15 Children’s Session: Poetry with
Douglas; Lapland Journey5.45 Harmonica Capers6.10 Talk in Mao!ti (NZBS)
7. 0 Fashions in Melody, with NancyHarrie (NZBS)
7.15 Raw Material: de Joinville’sChronicle, a further talk by George
Naylor «{NZBS)
7.30 Song and Story of the Maori(NZBS)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)
8. 0 Sports Digest (Brian Russ) (NZBS)8.18 The John meee Quartet(NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Radio Roadhouse, presented by
Barry Linehan, Noeline Pritchard andEddie Hegan, with Mervyn Smith, PatMcMinn and the Stardusters, and Music
under the direction of Crombie Murdoch
(NZBS) (YA, 3YZ, 4YZ imk)

9.45 Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians
10. 0 The Great Escape
410.30 Edited Commentaries and Results
from N.Z. Amateur Boxing Champion-
, ships11.20 Close down

TE: alee
a iat Oe6. O p.m. Dinner Music

7. 0 E. Hooke (soprano), R. Soames
(tenor), F. Fuller (baritone), W. Parsons
(bass), with the Hurwitz String Quartet
and W. Hambledon (bass clarinet), E.
Merrett (double bass), and E. Lush
(celesta), conducted by Mosco CarnerNocturne for Four Voices Phyllis Tate
1.30 HAROLD BECK (N.Z. cellist)

(For details see 3YC)
8. 0 Suzanne Danco (soprano) with the
Swiss Romande Orchestra
Scheherazade Ravel

8.15 The London Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Anthony Collins
Symphony No. 2 in Dp, Op. 43Sibelius

8.56 Peter Burges (English planist)
Sonata in F, K.332 Mozart

(NZBS)
9.19 Golubchik: John Pocock tells the
story of a Somewhat Eccentric DramaticProducer (NZBS)
9.30 I Musici Chamber OrchestraConeerto in D Albinoni
9.45 From the Golden Age of Opera10.15 ElgarThe BBC Symphony Orchestra
Cockaigne Overture, Op. 40
Henry Cummings (baritone)To the Children
Mv Old Tunes (Starlight Express)
Gladys Ripley (contralto) with the Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra
Sea Pictures, Op. 3741.0 Close down

YD ssAUCREANR, ,.
5. O p.m. The Crewcuts
5.15 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra
6.30 Songs for Two5.45 Axel Stordahl’s Orchestra
6. 0 Bill Haley’s Comets6.15 Florian Zabach (violin)
z; 0
Listeners’ Requests ’

0. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

LXN sotPANGARET
6. Oam. Breakfast SessionLF Weather Forecast and Northlandes
8. 0 Junior Request Session9.0 Women’s Hour (Nan _ Dobson)featuring Shopping Guide; — Fashion
News; Faraway Places: Italy

—

;

10. The Search for Karen Hastings
10.1 Ever Yours ~

:

10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 The Layton Story41.0 Kawakawa Calling

Victor Silvester and his OrchestraInstrumentalists and Singers
Close down
p.m. For aoe Northland: The.iving World (D. Purser)
Tops with
Famous Firsts
Melodies of the Moment
American Instrumentalists
1956 Mobil Song Quest
Johnny Brandon Sings
Farming for Profit
The Whangarei Municipal Silver

Band, conducted by A. D. Salmon(Studio)
8.30 Journey Into Space (BBC)
9. 4 frish Half-Hour: Patrick O'Hagan,
The Four Ramblers and David Currie’s
Ceili Band
9.30 Wednesday Night Playhouse: Re-
placement, by James _ F. Jennings(NZBS); and Legend of Waldo Watkyn,
by Henry Williams (BBC)
410.30 Close down

WhiicOns
9.30 am. The Lilian Dale Affair
Ree’
0 The Charles Williams’ Concert Or-
chestra
40.45 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s Session: Let'sTalk It Over
11.380 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
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.30 Front Page Lady55 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)
15 Classical Programme
Serenade in E Minor, Op. 20
Sea Pictures, Op. 37
Bavarian Dances, Qv. 27 Elgar4.0 Continental Festival5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry); My Quiz and Story for Seniors:
Children Singing (BBC)
5.30 Popular Parade
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Viennese Memories of Lehar
7.30 St. Ronan’s Well
8. 0 Sports Digest (Brian Russ) (NZBS)
8.18 Harold Siddal (bass)
For England MurrayGlorious Devon
Yeoman of England German
Old Father: Thames O’Hagon

(NZBS)
8.35 Wings Off the Sea
9.15 Talk in Maori (NZBS)
9.30 Picture Parade: The Constant Hus-
band (BBC)
10. 0 The World of Jazz (VOA)
10.30 Close down

ls
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Waltz Time
10.45 Womens Session: Out

ca
Africa, byC. Dankin; Let’s Talk It Ove

11.30 Morning Concert
Carl Seeman (piano)
Sonata No, 31 in E Haydn
Sena Jurinac (soprano), Blanch Thebom
(mezzo-soprano), Richard Lewis (tenor),Erich Kunz and M. Borriello (baritones),
hg the Glyndebourne Festival Orches--ra
Recitative: Are They Gone?Aria: O Wind Gently Blowing
Quintet: Courage Fails Me!Recitative: This is Merely qa TrinketDuet: This Heart that I give Thee
(Cosi Fan Tutte) Mozart

Georg Hann (bass)
Leporello’s Catalogue Aria (DonGiovanni) Mozart

While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will be
transferred to 2YC,

2.0 Boa Music py English Composersat the Fair
ay teeBlest Pair of Sirens

Tone Poem: The Garden of Pm‘BaxSend for Susan Brown ‘

3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Journey into Space (BBC)459,\ ope of Tuesday’s broadcastfrom 2YA)
4.30 Music of Latin America
4.45 Lanny Ross (vocal)5. 0 Strictly Instrumental —

2s Children’s Session: Nature Question

» °

|
5.45 English Entertainers
6. 0 Variety

|}
6.19 Stock Exchange Report

a

Pe | Masterton Stock Sale Report
7.13 Gardening Questions Answered, by
W. G. Stephen

While Parliament is. being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will
be transferred to 2YC,

7.30 Johnny Williams and his Orchestrawith Norm. Cumming (piano) (NZBS)
8. 0 Sports Digest (Brian Russ) (NZBS)8.18 The John McKenzie Quartet (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)

|
9.15 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)
9.45 The Great Escape (To be repeatedfrom 2YA at 3.0 on Friday)
10.15 kKhythm of the Range10.30 Boxing: Commentaries and resultsfrom the New Zealand Amateur Boxing
Championships1.20 Close downate a
6.45 p.m. Richard Tucker (tenor)¥..9 The NBC Symphony’ Orchestra,conductor Arturo Toscanini
Symphony in D Cherubini

While Parliament is being
broadcast programmes from
7.30 to 10.30 p.m. may be
heard from Station 2YX, op-
erating on a _ frequency of1400 kilocycles.

7.30 HAROLD BECK (N.Z. cellist)(For details see 3YC
8. 0 Joan Wood (soprano)
On the Lake
I Dreamed
Come Soon
Her Window
To a Violet
Roses Three Brahms

(Studio)
8.18 Tuini Ngawai: A Maori Postees,

a
talk by Eric Schwimmer (NZBS)
8.41 The Pittsburgh Symphony Orches-tra
Overture: Colas Breugnon Kabalevsky
Igor Oistrakh (violin) with the Philhar-’
monic Orchestra, conductor Eugene
Goossens :concerto Khachaturian
9.22 Lola Johnson (piano)Novelettes Schumann

(NZBS) f

9.47 ‘The Italian QuartetString Quartet No. 6 in B Flat, Op.
18, No. 6 Beethoven

10.15 On Becoming an Author: The firstof three talks by St. John Ervine
(BBC)

10.30 The Vienna Boys’ ChoirThe Rose Tree Trad.
Trio Mozart
A Little Song
Serenade Schubert
Musie of the Spheres
Roses of the, South Strauss

411. 0 Close down
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| UPR foaaa
p.m. Accent on Rhythm
From Screen to Radio
Premiere: The Week’s New Releases
Comedy Capers
Instrumental Groups
Voices in Harmony
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c%Soso015 secrets of cena Yard9.45 Supper Dan10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2X6 101 o GISBORNE,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9. Light Orchestral Platform9.15 Voice of Your Choice
by 4
Fallen Angel
The Layton Storya0.oo Foxglove Street10.15 Doctor Paul

pre rheated
Star: Elton Hayes

vocal) :

10.45 Piano Playtime11.0 Women’s Hour (June _ Irvine),featuring Panel Discussion12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Hello, Children: The Saga of
Davy Crockett6. 0 Musie for You
6.30 The Harmonicats7.0 Your Homeland and Mine

7.15 Rick O’Shea
7.30 I Fall on Grass (last eplsode)
7.45 Radio Rodeo
8. 0 Hereford Bull Sale8.2 News, Views and Interviews
8.15 Dad and Dave
8.30 N.Z. Music Society in London: Thefifth programme in the 1956 series
(Recordings by courtesy of the BBC)

9. 4 Cinema Rhapsodies
9.15 Intimate Artistry
9.30 Play: Where no Wounds Were,dramatised by Louis MacNeice (BBC)
10.30 Close down

QY1 860 ke.NAPIER 349 m
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
40. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 From Our World Programme Lib-
rary
410.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s Session: Let’s Talk it
Over
11.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Intermezzo
2.45 Do You Remember
3.15 Symphony No. 39 in E Flat, K.543Mozart
4. 0 Searlet Harvest
4.25 Light Orchestras and Ballads5. 0 Voices in Rhythm
5.15 Children’s Session: Boytime; A
World of Ice
5.45 Dinner Music7.15 Hawke’s Bay-Poverty Bay Livestock
Market Report
7.30 Lona@on Philharmonic OrchestraBallet Music No. 2 in G (Rosamunde)Schubert
Alfredo Campoli (violin)
Allegro Fiocco

Gina Bachauer (piano)
Three Fantastic Dances Shostakovich
Belgian Radio Symphony Orchestra
Torchlight Dance No. 1 in B Flat

Meyerbeer
Alfredo Campoli (violin)
The Bee Schubert
Midnight Bells Heuberger
Gina Bachauer (piano)
Three Ecossaises Chopin

Poeme Fibica

8.0 Curtain Call: From the Hastings
:

Municipal Theatre, Guest Artist Johnny
Cooper
10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 . Women’s Hour: Featuring Londau
Letter; and Songs by Inia Te Wiata
10. O The Girl on the Cover
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Passing Parade10.45 Famous Rescues
11. O Light Concert
11.30 Spotlight on Spotswood
11.45 Charles Williams and his Concert
Orchestra
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Stamp Talk' m
6. 0 Vocal Groups6.15 Primo Scala’s Accordion Band
6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
6.45 Stringtime
7. 6 Something Old, Something New
7.30 Campbell’s Kingdom ?

é

8. 1 Services’ Notes8.5 Opera: Orpheus, by Gluck, with
Donald Munro (baritone) as Orpheus,
Rachel Olson (soprano) as _ Euridice,Maureen Fletcher (soprano) as Armor
and the New Plymouth Orchestral an
Choral Societies conduct by Willem
Komios (From the Opera House) °10.30 Close down

_

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session
8 Cricket Scoreboard
8 Local Weather Forecasts
it) Cricket Scoreboard4 Correspondence School Session
0 Lunch Music
5 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
it) London News.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
0 National Sports Summary
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
1. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)
1.15 Sports Results (YAs, 4YZ)
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